
Weekly News
November 5, 2018

Dear Families,

SAVE THE DATE: Wednesday, November 21st, 10-11:00am is our FRIENDSHIP FEAST!

You will find an invitation in today’s Family Folder.  Please, R.S.V.P. no later than Thursday, November 15th!

Specialist Schedule…

Monday, November 5…Spanish
Tuesday, November 6…Spanish
Tuesday, November 6…Kindergarten Sing Along
Wednesday, November 7…Early Release…NO SPECIALIST!
Thursday, November 8…Music
Friday, November 9…P.E…Sneakers!

[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday, November 12…NO SCHOOL!
Tuesday, November 13…Library…BOOKS!
Tuesday, November 13…Motor Centers
Wednesday, November 14…Computers
Thursday, November 15…Spanish
Friday, November 16…Art
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